HEAVY DUTY AND ECONOMY
RADIANT CHAR-BROILERS
ARRB STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Heavy duty radiants for optimum heat distribution.
•	 Radiants are individually removable for easy cleaning.
•	 Heavy duty cast top grates are angled to control flare-up.
•	 14 ga. all welded heavy duty reinforced firebox.
•	 Stainless Steel polished front and trim for easy cleaning, with fully insulated double

Clearances: For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or casters are required, or 2” (51) overhang is required when curb mounted.  Clearance
from non-combustible walls is 0”. When unit is placed next to combustible walls, clearances must exceed 12” (305) on sides, and 4” (102) from rear.
Radiant broilers for non-combustible locations only.
American Range is a quality manufacturer of commercial cooking equipment.  Because of continuing product improvements these specifications are
subject to change without prior notice.
ARRB & AERB HEAVY DUTY AND ECONOMY RADIANT CHAR-BROILERS
AERB ECONOMY RADIANT CHAR-BROILER
29”
(737)
12, 24, 36, 48, 60, 72
305, 610, 914, 1220, 1524, 1829
10-1/8”
(257)
4” (102)
Model Width Depth Height Burners Total BTU KW Shipping Weight Lbs. Kg.
AERB-12 12” 30” 10”   2   30,000   8 100   45
AERB-16 16” 30” 10”   2   30,000   8 127   58
AERB-24 24” 30” 10”   4   60,000  17 193   88
AERB-30 30” 30” 10”     5   75,000  21 240 110
AERB-36 36” 30” 10”   6   90,000  26 272 124
AERB-48 48” 30” 10”   8 120,000  35 355 161
AERB-60 60” 30” 10” 10 150,000  44 380 173
AERB-72 72” 30” 10” 12 180,000  52 534 243
Model Width Depth Height Burners Total BTU KW Shipping Weight Lbs. Kg.
ARRB-12 12” 30” 10”   2   30,000   9 120   55
ARRB-24 24” 30” 10”   4   60,000 18 210   95
ARRB-30 30” 30” 10”     5   75,000 22 250 114
ARRB-36 36” 30” 10”   6   90,000 26 285 130
ARRB-48 48” 30” 10”   8 120,000 35 363 165
ARRB-60 60” 30” 10” 10 150,000 44 400 182
ARRB-72 72” 30” 10” 12 180,000 53 560 255
13592 Desmond St. Pacoima CA 91331
Tel: 818.897.0808 Fax: 818.897.1670
Toll Free: 888.753.9898
www.americanrange.comA70258 09272013